Field of Application
- Fiber network panels and assemblies
- Outdoor FTTX applications
- Cable assembly production facility
- Testing laboratories
- Server, switches, routers and OADMS
One-Click Cleaners
Consumables

performed with fresh cleaning tape
- Extendable tip reaches recessed connectors
Ordering information:
One-click cleaner type Weight (g) Packing dimension (mm) ec number
Ergonomic FC, SC, ST (2,5mm) 186 25x190x135 EC07.704170.030
Ergonomic LC, MU (1,25mm) 186 25x190x135 EC07.704170.031
High-performance FC, SC, ST (2,5mm) 186 25x190x135 EC07.704170.032
High-performance LC, MU (1,25mm) 186 25x190x135 EC07.704170.033
MPO cleaner 75 230x57x20 EC07.704170.040
Note:
One packing of FC, SC, ST, LC, MU cleaner contain 5pcs of product.
MPO used single packing
Packing: